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201301020000
00400

01/02/2013
11:01:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLAIN
ALYXIS PAIGE

201301040000
04890

01/04/2013
08:57:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANANT
MARILYN

201301280000
35070

01/28/2013
09:26:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICH E
MICHELLE

201301280000
35060

01/28/2013
09:20:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMISTEAD
CHRISTY

201301280000
35110

01/28/2013
09:52:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
NANCY G

201301280000
35120

01/28/2013
09:56:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANCHORS
DENISE C

201302050000
49750

02/05/2013
11:06:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHIFFLER
KIMBERLY A

201302140000
65360

02/14/2013
03:48:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS GREG
W

201303250001
21600

03/25/2013
08:38:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
MALINDA W

201304150001
52030

04/15/2013
09:20:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
YVONNE

201304160001
54820

04/16/2013
10:43:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES JANNA
M

201304100001
47180

04/10/2013
10:49:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NOE JAMI

201304180001
59790

04/18/2013
04:27:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HONEA
AMANDA
ELIZABETH

201304220001
61160

04/22/2013
10:31:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
YVONNE
RENEE



201305010001
76930

05/01/2013
10:38:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
SUSAN

201304220001
63500

04/22/2013
02:11:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEUHOFF
LORENZ

201305060001
83070

05/06/2013
09:32:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOON
CHARLOTTE C

201304290001
74010

04/29/2013
02:10:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROMANICK
LEO J

201305300002
20810

05/30/2013
01:58:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENNINGTON
TERRY M

201305240002
13390

05/24/2013
08:22:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEEMAN
CAROL

201306030002
25960

06/03/2013
02:35:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER ASHYBY
STACY

201306210002
56110

06/21/2013
03:01:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS LINDA
M

201306250002
59120

06/25/2013
08:55:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ODGERS
CRYSTAL

201307020002
70830

07/02/2013
10:24:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
DEANNA

201307100002
81360

07/10/2013
11:04:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLOVER
ROBBIE DALE

201307310003
11210

07/31/2013
11:27:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TREESE
STEPHANIE

201307310003
12210

07/31/2013
03:42:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUSTIN
SCOTT A

201308200003
39110

08/20/2013
09:01:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RACKLEY
JANET L

201308290003
53070

08/29/2013
11:09:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IPPOLITO
FRANK

201310180004
14660

10/18/2013
11:51:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EASTIS
BEVERLY S


