Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
							1 292				Description
201301020000 00400	01/02/2013 11:01:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLAIN ALYXIS PAIGE						
201301040000 04890	01/04/2013 08:57:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANANT MARILYN						
201301280000 35070	01/28/2013 09:26:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICH E MICHELLE						
201301280000 35060	01/28/2013 09:20:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMISTEAD CHRISTY						
201301280000 35110	01/28/2013 09:52:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS NANCY G						
201301280000 35120	01/28/2013 09:56:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANCHORS DENISE C						
201302050000 49750	02/05/2013 11:06:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHIFFLER KIMBERLY A						
201302140000 65360	02/14/2013 03:48:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS GREG W						
201303250001 21600	03/25/2013 08:38:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON MALINDA W						
201304150001 52030	04/15/2013 09:20:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS YVONNE						
201304160001 54820	04/16/2013 10:43:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES JANNA M						
201304100001 47180	04/10/2013 10:49:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NOE JAMI						
201304180001 59790	04/18/2013 04:27:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HONEA AMANDA ELIZABETH						
201304220001 61160	04/22/2013 10:31:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN YVONNE RENEE						

201305010001 76930	05/01/2013 10:38:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE SUSAN			
201304220001 63500	04/22/2013 02:11:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEUHOFF LORENZ			
201305060001 83070	05/06/2013 09:32:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOON CHARLOTTE C			
201304290001 74010	04/29/2013 02:10:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMANICK LEO J			
201305300002 20810	05/30/2013 01:58:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENNINGTON TERRY M			
201305240002 13390	05/24/2013 08:22:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEEMAN CAROL			
201306030002 25960	06/03/2013 02:35:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	ASHYBY STACY			
201306210002 56110	06/21/2013 03:01:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS LINDA M			
201306250002 59120	06/25/2013 08:55:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ODGERS CRYSTAL			
201307020002 70830	07/02/2013 10:24:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS DEANNA			
201307100002 81360	07/10/2013 11:04:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLOVER ROBBIE DALE			
201307310003 11210	07/31/2013 11:27:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TREESE STEPHANIE			
201307310003 12210	07/31/2013 03:42:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUSTIN SCOTT A			
201308200003 39110	08/20/2013 09:01:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RACKLEY JANET L			
201308290003 53070	08/29/2013 11:09:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IPPOLITO FRANK			
201310180004 14660	10/18/2013 11:51:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EASTIS BEVERLY S			